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Community Energy Saving Programme (CESP) 

 

Energy company contact details 
 

British Gas EDF Energy 

 

 

Steve Gapik 

Manager CESP Obligation 

British Gas 

30 The Causeway  

Staines 

Middlesex 

TW18 3BY 

07979 565001 

steve.gapik@centrica.com 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

Nigel  French   

Manager of Energy Efficiency Obligations 

EDF Energy 

329 Portland Road 

Hove 

BN3 5SU  
 

01273 428641 

nigel.french@edfenergy.com 

 

 

 

Kevin Thomas  

Energy Efficiency Obligations Commercial 

Manager 

EDF Energy  

Address as above 

01273 428327 

Kevin.a.thomas@edfenergy.com 

 
  

Drax Power Eggborough Power 

 

Dr Melanie Wedgbury 

Head of External Affairs 

Drax Power Station 

Selby 

North Yorkshire 

YO8 8PH 

01757 612438 

melanie.wedgbury@draxpower.com  

 
 

 
Adam Booth 

Deputy Finance Director 

Eggborough Power Ltd 

01977 782547 

adam.booth@eggboroughpower.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

E.on International Power - GDF Suez Energy 
 

Dr Jon Kirby  

E.ON Energy  

CESP and CERT Manager  

Newstead Court  

Little Oak Drive 

Annesley 

Nottinghamshire  

NG15 0DR 

02476 180437 

07872 032 562 

jon.kirby@eonenergy.com 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Phil Broom 

Regulatory Affairs Manager  

GDF Suez Energy 

1 City Walk 

Leeds 

LS11 9DX  

0113 3062104 

phil.broom@gdfsuezuk.com 

 

 

Libby Glazebrook  

Manager, Market Development 

01244 504658 

libby.glazebrook@fhc.co.uk 
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Intergen UK Scottish Power 
 

Angela Judd 

Commercial Manager (UK) 

InterGen  

81 George Street 

Edinburgh 

EH2 3ES 

0131 624 7578 

AJudd@intergen.com 

 

 

Andrew Blumfield 

Commercial Director 

Address as per Angela Judd 

ablumfield@intergen.com 

 

 
 

 
Malcolm Paterson 

Supplier Obligation Delivery Manager 

Scottish Power 

Energy Services Team  

3rd floor, PO Box 7111 

Cathcart Business Park 

Glasgow 

G44 4GP 

0141 568 3141 

malcolm.paterson@scottishpower.com 

 

Simon  Ashton 

CESP Delivery Manager 

Energy Services Team  

0161 339 9209 

07753 623454 

simon.ashton@scottishpower.com 

 
 

Npower Scottish and Southern Energy 

 

Karen O'Neill 

Community Energy Savings Manager 

npower 

Limewood Approach  

Leeds  

LS14 1NG  

07715 366316 

karen.oneill@npower.com 

 

Bob Jackson 

Commercial Manager 

npower 

Acorn House 

Bridgwater Road 

Warndon 

Worcester  WR4 9FP 

07989 493418 

bob.jackson@npower.com 
 

 

Douglas Harding 

CESP Manager 

Energy Efficiency 

Scottish and Southern Energy 

Inveralmond House 

200 Dunkeld Road 

Perth 

PH1 3AQ 

07584 011661 

douglas.harding@sse.com 
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